
A5

7002 X 150

7
0
0
2
 X
 1

5
0

TWR

ELEV

CATEGORY

2500

GS 3.10°

212/12

H-LOC 13

STEED

1.4 NM

I-GDI5.9

1.1 NM

I-GDI

0.4

I-GDI

RADAR

RADAR

500/12

H-ILS 13

H-LOC 13

 1
9
0
°

0
1
0
°

314°

2
2
3
°

0
4
3
°

Teterboro

LOCALIZER  108.5

I-GDI

113.1 LGA

Chan 78

R
-0

4
3

R-293

Chan 22

 

M
SA
 LGA 25 NM

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

134°
21
12

MALSR

7002

   
APP CRS

108.5

  

 

Chan 22

800 2000

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

(LGA)

(LGA)

AL-289 (FAA)

21

 

Chan 124

117.7 DPK

  

 

LOC/DME I-GDI

R-043
LGA

COROR

I-GDI   2.8

COROR FIX MINIMUMS

1.7

1.3 NM

248

LGA   5.7

GREKO INT

2
0
6
°

0
2
6
°

CRI   15.7

GREKO INT

COPTER ILS or LOC RWY 13

COPTER ILS or LOC RWY 13

*

*

I-GDI 

HULBI

COPTER

RADAR

I-GDI  5.9

STEED

(IF/IAF)

I-GDI  2.8

COROR

INT

GREKO

Chan 124

R-293

117.7 DPK

FIX

APCH

MISSED

ALTERNATE

 

 

  

(VGSI Angle 3.10/TCH 55).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident

TDZE 12D

40°47'N-73°52'W

T

2900

LAGUARDIA

LAGUARDIA

LA GUARDIA

 

REIL Rwy 31

HIRL Rwys 4-22 and 13-31

TDZ/CL Rwys 4, 13 and 22

HCH 49

DME or RADAR required.
RADAR required for procedure entry.

2100

5.7 DME and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 2000.

to 2000 on LGA VOR/DME R-043 to GREKO INT/LGA

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 800 then climbing left turn

134° (1.4)

1400

4.5

1400

1400

*700

200 (200-   )1
4

700/12 688 (700-   )1
4

488 (500-   )1
4

the missed approach altitude.

Increase to 90K upon reaching

RADAR

HULBI

I-GDI   4.5

1.7 NM

10590756045Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  4.1 NM

5:28 4:06 3:17 2:44 2:21

134°

approach to 90K.

Limit intermediate

approach to 70K.

Limit final and missed
C
h
a
n
 7

0

R
-0

2
6

1
1
2
.3
 C

R
I

531

25275

Amdt 1  17JUN21

Intermediate descent gradient is 765 feet/NM.

LOC only.

134°

GND COND-ATIS

125.95 120.8    263.0

LAGUARDIA TOWER

118.7    263.0
NEW YORK APP CON

121.7  263.0

388

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

P

A5

P

P

A5

P

A1

H

1
3

3
1

4

22

N
E

-2,  02 O
C

T 2025  to  30 O
C

T 2025 N
E

-2
,  

02
 O

C
T 

20
25

  t
o 

 3
0 

O
C

T 
20

25


